WATERLOOVILLE GOLF CLUB

Leo Williams Trophy (Aggregate) - Aggregate Scoresheet
Aggregate of best 5 nett scores from 9 rounds, as of 07/11/2023

Division 1
Player Name
Robert Watts
Colin Ashman
Gerry Daly
Geoffrey Ellis
Philip Searle
Nigel Budd
Michael Bird
Kenneth Levens
Jim Anderson
Brian Purdy
Keith Ward
Michael Hocking
Stephen Scaife
Ossie Roberts
Robin Parker
Michael White
lan Leggat
Keith Corner
Chris Cornish
Nigel Smith
Michael Symes
Paul Craddock
George Domaszewski
Roger Steele
Neil Hoare
Stephen Millett
Graham Smith
David Pugsley
Melvin Bicknell
Nigel Hillman
Pat Swandell
Barrie Chambers
Paul Haines

Aggregate Print (53 players)

Scores

40+44 +40+ 38+ 39
37+41+36+41+33
36 +36+39+32+39
35+36+37+35+38
33+37+37+37+37
35+33+38+32+42
38+37+34+37+34
30+35+42+34+38
35+31+35+37+41
33+35+38+38+35
39 + 36 + 33 + 37 + 31
36 +38 + 30+ 35+ 37
40 +32+31+39+33
36 +33+34+40+ 32
34+36+35+33+36
36+34+34+33+34
35+35+34+33+34
32+34+34+41+29
31+30+31+41+37
31+35+30+38+36
39+31+34+35+28
35+28+34+37+33
34+34+32+35+32
30+31+34+35+35
33+32+36+32+ 31
32+27+31+37+36
26 +32+39+33+32
31+31+35+33+32
33+31+31+33+34
28 +29+ 39+ 35+ 30
35+27+34+30+33
34+30+31+34+30
31+31+31+35+29

Total
201
188
182
181
181
180
180
179
179
179
176
176
175
175
174
171
171
170
170
170
167
167
167
165
164
163
162
162
162
161
159
159
157
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David Hazle
John Button
Peter Baldwin
Chris George
Ken Snook
Peter Ketchen
Alastair Darroch
Philip Horn
John Marsh
Tony Ambrose
Roger Penney
Nigel Wilkinson
John Green
Andrew Goater
John Winzar
Malcolm Reed
Mike Wright
Peter Hewett
Jim Stewart
Stephen Brewster

Aggregate Print (53 players)

24 +27 +34 +41+ 30
31+34+34+31+26
28 +24 +35+36 + 32
24 +28+32+35+ 36
28 + 35 + 27 + 33 + 31
26 + 30+ 30 + 34 + 33
23+26+31+34+38
29+30+31+30+32
29+32+29+28+32
28 +27 +30+28 + 36
25+29+34 +34 +26
27 +32+32+23+33
25+24 +40+23 + 32
23+28+30+25+38
27 +22 +39+ 32+ 23
30+22+24+31+32
24 +28 + 31+ 27 + 27
23 + 30 + 27 + 26 + 31
29+ 28 +27 +29+24
25+33+29+30+9

156
156
155
155
154
153
152
152
150
149
148
147
144
144
143
139
137
137
137
126
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